Mounting dimensions are compatible with the
existing CXS series products.
Allowable kinetic energy
0.016 J
CXS2
Existing product
CXS 0.0023
0.016

∗  Refer to page 12 for standard strokes.
∗  For applicable auto switches, refer to the table below.
How to Order
Dual Rod Cylinder
Basic Type
ø6, ø10, ø16, ø20, ø25, ø32
CXS2 Series
Thread type
Symbol Type Bore size
Nil
M thread ø6 to ø20
Rc1/8
ø25, ø32TN NPT1/8
TF G1/8
Nil 2
S 1
n n
Nil Without auto switch (Built-in magnet)
6 6 mm
10 10 mm
16 16 mm
20 20 mm
25 25 mm
32 32 mm
M Slide bearing
L Ball bushing bearing
CXS2 M 20 100 M9BW
Applicable Auto Switches/Refer to the Web Catalog for further information on auto switches.
∗ Solid state auto switches marked with a “p” are produced
upon receipt of order.
∗1   Water-resistant type auto switches can be mounted on the above models, but SMC cannot guarantee water resistance.
Please contact SMC regarding water-resistant types with the above model numbers.
∗2  The 1 m lead wire is only applicable to the D-A93.
∗3  Lead wire length symbols: 0.5 m ·················· Nil (Example) M9NW
    1 m ·················· M  M9NWM
    3 m ·················· L  M9NWL
    5 m ·················· Z M9NWZ
• Since there are applicable auto switches other than those listed above, refer to page 19 for details.
• For details on auto switches with pre-wired connectors, refer to the Web Catalog.
∗ Auto switches are shipped together with the product but do not come assembled.
Type Special function
Electrical
entry
Indicator
light
Wiring
(Output)
Load voltage
Auto switch model
Lead wire length [m]∗3
Pre-wired
connector
Applicable load
DC AC
0.5
(Nil)